Atlantic Workforce
Partnership

Section #

Sect 1
Sect 2
Sect 3
Sect 4
Sect 5

Sect 6

Partenariat pour la
main-d’oeuvre de 'Antique

Section

Cutting Tools

Advanced Grinding

Horizontal/Universal Conventional Milling Machine Set Up

Horizontal/Universal Conventional Milling Machine Operation

CNC Programming Il

CNC Set Up/Operation Il

Sect 6

= Sect 1

(A |

Machinist Level 3

= Sect 2

= Sect 3

Sect 1
12%

= Sect 4

Sect 4
13%

= Sect b

Employment and
Sacial Development Canada

= Sect 6

Emploi et
Développement social Canada

Questions
on Exam

12
17
10
13
28
20

100



